
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

C 3/4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO HUNTER Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1C 1C 3/1/2D. Thomas 531134 11/3337

 2 REDSHIFT SEVEN Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 1C 3/1/2J. Little 522317 14/5256

 3 BILLY CREEK Last start winner WPK, 12/02/2022, R2, C 1C 1P 3P 4/1/2I. Gilders 534234 12/2332

 4 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R8, C 3C 5C 1C 4/1/1A. Proctor 528625 9/4322

 5 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R6, C 2C 1C 1C 4/1/2A. Ivers 537819 11/2316

 6 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R6, C 3C 1C 1P 4/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 12/2310

 7 WHERE'S ROCKY Dropping in grade WPK, 12/02/2022, R8, C 5C 4P 1P 4/1/2J. Magri 537970 11/4313

 8 RITZA DONNA Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R8, C 4C 6P 4C 4/1/1M. Gatt 539123 9/4245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIES THAT BIND Last start winner WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 1C 7P 2P 4/1/2F. Hurst 543549 8/2330

 2 CAWBOURNE HELM Last start winner WPK, 12/02/2022, R5, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 537718 5/1296

 3 OPAL MODEL Last start winner WPK, 12/02/2022, R1, C 1C 2P 8C 5/1J. Mackay 526968 11/1257

 4 GULGONG FLYER 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R3, C 3C 1P 4P 5/1L. Maney 534232 9/2293

 5 WIOLETA BALE Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R2, C 3C 2C 3C 5/1S. Rhodes 532333 11/1278

 6 AMARILLO Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 2C 5C (FEL)C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 5/1258

 7 EXELERO 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R9, C 3C 3P 1P 5/2A. Bell 544375 1/0198

 8 WICKED SPARTAN Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R1, C 3C 3P 5P 5/2R. King 532466 9/0183

 9 SCOTTY Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R1, C 2C 5C 5Y 5/2J. Porter 536010 11/0180

 10 ZIPPING DEMAND Dropping in grade WPK, 12/02/2022, R6, C 5C 2P 5P 5/1J. Magri 528601 10/2264

 11 KIWI FANTASY Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2C. Brewer 529989 10/0324

 12 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R5, P 1P 2C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 5/0310

 13 OPINIONS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R3, C 5C 2C 2C 5/1M. Burton 526356 13/2304

 14 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R2, C 6C 6P 2P 5/1D. Sultana 535347 11/1287

 15 RITZA COEN Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R10, M 3M 3M 1M 5/1M. Gatt 499576 17/7264

 16 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2J. Croser 524919 12/0255

 17 TRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2D. Burns 542941 5/0246

 18 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 8C 2C 4P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 15/0226

 19 KING KURU Weighted points score BAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Littlefield 548870 4/0226

 20 PRABAKER Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2K. Mulrine 534293 6/0220

 21 OSPREY PHANTOM Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 5C 4C 4C 5/1C. Proctor 541486 7/1204

 22 HUNTER KEEPING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 5P 2C 2P 5/2A. Bell 531299 8/0204

 23 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 2P (FEL)P 5P 5/2J. Mackay 539876 7/0195

 24 ZAMBORA REX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2J. Sciberras 525638 7/0192

 25 PSYCHO SONIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2R. Shearer 526248 7/0192

 26 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 6C 5/2S. Rhodes 532325 8/0191

 27 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 6C 4C 1P 5/2V. Sultana 529668 11/0189

 28 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2R. Camilleri 541246 3/0184

 29 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2H. Norman 532822 4/0168

 30 SUPERSOUND Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R3, C 6C 6C 1P 5/1M. Burton 526351 11/2164

 31 REDEEM A PRIZE Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R7, C 4C 4P 3Y 5/2A. Ivers 537816 4/0162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SMOKEY CAPE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R3, C 7C 7P 3C 5/2A. Bell 533696 7/0161

 33 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R6, P 4P 7C 6P 5/2P. Massa 521020 17/0157

 34 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R3, C 7C 5C 3P 5/1J. Porter 529546 11/2150

 35 SIMPLE SHEARER Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 5C 5Y 5P 5/2K. Mulrine 532823 5/0138

 36 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R3, P 7P 4C 6P 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/0137

 37 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2R. Shearer 526247 9/0133

 38 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 6C 5/1R. Metselaar 537725 9/1123

3 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 15 February 2022 - 12:15 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

C 5 520 GEEP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANALYSING Grade order Grade 5 2C 2P 1P 5/1M. Hardman 538882 10/1316

 2 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 5/0310

 3 OPINIONS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5C 2C 2C 5/1M. Burton 526356 13/2304

 4 GULGONG FLYER 1 Grade order Grade 5 3C 1P 4P 5/1L. Maney 534232 9/2293

 5 SPRING PATRIOT Grade order Grade 5 1C 3C (FEL)C 5/1S. Board 542680 6/1280

 6 ALL NOSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2T. Rees 532439 6/0246

 7 HOLD ME UP Grade order Grade 5 5P 5C 5C 5/1J. Comito 535652 7/1246

 8 ZIPPING STEWIE Grade order Grade 5 4C 3C 5C 5/1M. Gatt 534239 11/2228

 9 BRUCE MICK GLENN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1C 8P 5/1P. Sims 530534 9/1227

 10 LITTLE PRAYER Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1P 5/1P. Cini 544049 6/1222

 11 ROCKING JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/2G. Hughes 529522 10/0222

 12 BLACK FIREBRAND Grade order Grade 5 5C 1C 2C 5/1O. Langley 537895 11/1208

 13 HUNTER KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2C 2P 5/2A. Bell 531299 8/0204

 14 EXELERO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3C 3P 1P 5/2A. Bell 544375 1/0198

 15 KEY BOB Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1P 4Y 5/2H. Rylands 536672 11/0194

 16 ZAMBORA REX 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/2J. Sciberras 525638 7/0192

 17 PSYCHO SONIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/2R. Shearer 526248 7/0192

 18 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/2R. Camilleri 541246 3/0184

 19 ON THE BUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 8P 5/2R. O'Brien 535110 12/0168

 20 SMOKEY CAPE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7C 7P 3C 5/2A. Bell 533696 7/0161

 21 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4C 6P 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/0137

 22 DUSTY CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/2R. Shearer 526247 9/0133

 23 CRACKERJACK CARR Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/2W. White 526270 11/0132

 24 HOW GOOD Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 6P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 8/1130

 25 DIXIE HAWK Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/2A. Bell 537910 1/0112

 26 LOVE YOU BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 8Y 5/2C. Ford 541406 3/0112

 27 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6C 7P 5/1A. Bell 536484 6/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE HELM Last start winner WPK, 12/02/2022, R5, C 1C 1P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 537718 5/1296

 2 OPAL MODEL Last start winner WPK, 12/02/2022, R1, C 1C 2P 8C 5/1J. Mackay 526968 11/1257

 3 GULGONG FLYER 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R3, C 3C 1P 4P 5/1L. Maney 534232 9/2293

 4 WIOLETA BALE Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R2, C 3C 2C 3C 5/1S. Rhodes 532333 11/1278

 5 AMARILLO Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 2C 5C (FEL)C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 5/1258

 6 EXELERO 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 05/02/2022, R9, C 3C 3P 1P 5/2A. Bell 544375 1/0198

 7 WICKED SPARTAN Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R1, C 3C 3P 5P 5/2R. King 532466 9/0183

 8 SCOTTY Last start placegetter WPK, 12/02/2022, R1, C 2C 5C 5Y 5/2J. Porter 536010 11/0180

 9 ZIPPING DEMAND Dropping in grade WPK, 12/02/2022, R6, C 5C 2P 5P 5/1J. Magri 528601 10/2264

 10 KIWI FANTASY Weighted points score BAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 5/2C. Brewer 529989 10/0324

 11 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R5, P 1P 2C 1P 5/2A. Bell 538797 5/0310

 12 OPINIONS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R3, C 5C 2C 2C 5/1M. Burton 526356 13/2304

 13 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R2, C 6C 6P 2P 5/1D. Sultana 535347 11/1287

 14 RITZA COEN Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R10, M 3M 3M 1M 5/1M. Gatt 499576 17/7264

 15 HYPERVENTILATE Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2J. Croser 524919 12/0255

 16 TRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2D. Burns 542941 5/0246

 17 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 8C 2C 4P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 15/0226

 18 KING KURU Weighted points score BAT, 14/02/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Littlefield 548870 4/0226

 19 PRABAKER Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2K. Mulrine 534293 6/0220

 20 OSPREY PHANTOM Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 5C 4C 4C 5/1C. Proctor 541486 7/1204

 21 HUNTER KEEPING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 5P 2C 2P 5/2A. Bell 531299 8/0204

 22 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score MAT, 14/02/2022, R8, P 2P (FEL)P 5P 5/2J. Mackay 539876 7/0195

 23 ZAMBORA REX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2J. Sciberras 525638 7/0192

 24 PSYCHO SONIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2R. Shearer 526248 7/0192

 25 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 6C 5/2S. Rhodes 532325 8/0191

 26 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R4, C 6C 4C 1P 5/2V. Sultana 529668 11/0189

 27 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2R. Camilleri 541246 3/0184

 28 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2H. Norman 532822 4/0168

 29 SUPERSOUND Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R3, C 6C 6C 1P 5/1M. Burton 526351 11/2164

 30 REDEEM A PRIZE Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R7, C 4C 4P 3Y 5/2A. Ivers 537816 4/0162

 31 SMOKEY CAPE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/01/2022, R3, C 7C 7P 3C 5/2A. Bell 533696 7/0161

5 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 15 February 2022 - 12:15 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R6, P 4P 7C 6P 5/2P. Massa 521020 17/0157

 33 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score WPK, 12/02/2022, R3, C 7C 5C 3P 5/1J. Porter 529546 11/2150

 34 SIMPLE SHEARER Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R7, C 5C 5Y 5P 5/2K. Mulrine 532823 5/0138

 35 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R3, P 7P 4C 6P 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/0137

 36 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2R. Shearer 526247 9/0133

 37 TAP OUT LUCY Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 6C 5/1R. Metselaar 537725 9/1123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

C MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEVIL QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 04/02/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2R. Littlefield 548873 1/0118

 2 DOONAN Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R2, P 1P 5/2J. Lord 540273 1/0151

 3 ZIPPING PRINCESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 09/02/2022, R1, P

WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P

2P 2P M/1M. Gatt 544687 0/0140

 4 JET PACK BALLO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 12/02/2022, R1, Y

WPK, 09/02/2022, R2, P

GAR, 05/02/2022, R3, P

3Y 3P 3P M/1A. Azzopardi 536784 0/0126

 5 RAGLAN BEACH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 09/02/2022, R1, P

GBN, 21/01/2022, R2, P

3P 3P 4P M/1J. Lord 547861 0/0110

 6 DESIGN ARTIST 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 13/02/2022, R3, P

GAR, 05/02/2022, R3, P

3P 5P 2P M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/092

 7 SIMPLY LIMELIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 09/02/2022, R2, P 2P M/1P. Rodgers 547097 0/0134

 8 CALL ME ROOSTER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 6P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/092

 9 DEVIL KING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/01/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1R. Littlefield 548871 0/086

 10 ANOTHER FAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 3P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

C NG 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING KANSAS Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 3C 5/2J. Magri 537200 11/0444

 2 BY FIVE HELEN Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R6, P 1P 5C 3C 5/1K. Sherd 526876 9/1316

 3 EYE CATCHING Weighted points score BUN, 14/02/2022, R8, 4 5P 5C 2C 5/2J. Bowe 538013 5/0290

 4 TAP OUT SNIPER Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R3, C 6C 4C 5C 5/1R. Metselaar 523007 10/1216

 5 CATCH ME NERO Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 5/2J. Magri 537969 6/0201

 6 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R3, P 6P 6C 7P 5/2A. Bell 536484 6/0105

 7 WINKLER Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R5, P 7P 7C 8P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

C 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2A. Bell 526405 23/0279

 2 GOOD TIME LENNY Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 1P 5/2R. Tyler 534237 14/0272

 3 BRAITH BALE Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 7M 5/2W. White 500006 8/0196

 4 HARD BASS Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2W. White 532074 6/0144

 5 JAGORA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2J. White 499387 11/0123

 6 DAYANA BALE Weighted points score GBN, 04/02/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/2W. White 499205 11/090

 7 YOUNG SHELDON Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R11, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/2W. White 522921 3/088

 8 MISSILE DELIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R8, Y 8Y 7Y 6Y 5/2W. White 521668 1/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 19 February 2022

C M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESIGN ARTIST 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 13/02/2022, R3, P

GAR, 05/02/2022, R3, P

3P 5P 2P M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/092

 2 CALL ME ROOSTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 6P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/092

 3 FIRKIN Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/061
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